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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pee-wee Open 4-6 Ans

1. 54 219Ismael Fortier
2. 222 211Zakiel Theroux
3. 81 182Charlie Rousseau
4. 244 156Raphael Lessard
5. 48 136Christopher Poulin
6. 112 134Xavier Drouin
7. 53 128Gabrielle Trottier
8. 45 125Jordan Poisson
9. 711 84Jordan Gagnon

10. 72 75Bryan Deschamps
11. 69 73William Sinclair
12. 66 66Maude Gagnon
13. 70 56Dylan Deschamps
14. 725 54Brandon Morneau
15. 221 48Nathan Roy
16. 777 39Elliot Ferland
17. 888 36Sarah-maude Bouchard
18. 27 33Derek Ayotte

Pos. # Name Points

Pee-wee Open 6-8 Ans

1. 621 210Samuel Lavoie
2. 125 182Tommy Cloutier
3. 58 167Anthony Bourgault
4. 85 147Mikael Belanger
5. 33 142Mathieu Jolicoeur
6. 501 134Frederic Grondines
7. 50 133Alyson Bilodeau
8. 229 108Darren Paris
9. 67 103Elizabeth Falle

10. 38c 78Tommy Purdy
11. 666 75Christopher Fortier
12. 99 66Etienne Bergeron
13. 456 63Jean-christophe Bujold
14. 94 60Luka Turgeon
15. 79 39Cedric Fournier
16. 28 33Antony Lesage

23 33Carlo Paladino

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini 65

1. 96 95Bryan Falle
2. 626 89Alexandre Gariepy
3. 777 86Cédric Moore
4. 27 81Stanly Clair
5. 29c 76Dave Laflamme
6. 727 75Bryan Cormier
7. 201 66Anthony Savard

7 66Samuel Desmarais
9. 878 50Samuel Blouin

10. 481 47Gabriel Legendre
11. 35 46Philippe Cliche
12. 944 44Karl Robitaille
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini 65

13. 488 41Jordan Renaud
14. 23 32Carlo Paladino
15. 65 30Francis Gagnon
16. 666 28Christopher Fortier
17. 28x 27Maxime Pepin

226 27Vincent Laliberte
19. 82 26Frederick Laflamme

68 26Guillaume Bourgault
49 26Tommy Frappier

22. 111 22Alexandre Rodier
117 22Michael Dasilva

24. 38c 17Tommy Purdy
25. 10 14Vincent Perreault
26. 456 12Jean-christophe Bujold
27. 101 7Félix Gaudreau

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 6-9 Ans

1. 35 150Philippe Cliche
2. 777 124Cédric Moore
3. 201 99Anthony Savard
4. 727 80Bryan Cormier
5. 488 76Jordan Renaud

60 76David Lacasse
7. 100 74Carl Perreault
8. 58 69Anthony Bourgault
9. 84 67Sharl Fortier

214 67James Pépin
203 67Sabrina Boisseau

12. 621 63Samuel Lavoie
13. 82 51Frederick Laflamme
14. 65 40Francis Gagnon
15. 28x 36Maxime Pepin
16. 23 34Carlo Paladino
17. 49 32Tommy Frappier
18. 38 30Brian Gauthier
19. 456 26Jean-christophe Bujold
20. 118 22Christopher Dasilva
21. 10 18Vincent Perreault
22. 38c 17Tommy Purdy

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Ans

1. 27 125Stanly Clair
2. 48 107William Poulin
3. 626 103Alexandre Gariepy
4. 96 93Bryan Falle
5. 224 85Alex Doyon
6. 88 80Felix Lessard
7. 481 74Gabriel Legendre
8. 68 71Guillaume Bourgault
9. 114 66Eliott Pépin

10. 29c 52Dave Laflamme

www.TracksideSoftware.com

http://www.TracksideSoftware.com
Printed:09/11/07
http://www.TracksideSoftware.com


Page 2 of 7Printed: 09/11/07 7:42 am

EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Ans

11. 111 50Alexandre Rodier
12. 117 47Michael Dasilva

7 47Samuel Desmarais
14. 878 44Samuel Blouin
15. 944 42Karl Robitaille
16. 56 41Jordan Roy
17. 37 40Samuel Bergeron

101 40Félix Gaudreau
19. 139 27Francis Nadeau
20. 810 26Thomas Caron
21. 444 24Yann Letourneau

226 24Vincent Laliberte
23. 157 22David Tremblay
24. 170x 15Axel Lemaire
25. 601 5Jean-francois Branchaud

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 7-11 Ans

1. 48 132William Poulin
2. 27 130Stanly Clair
3. 626 105Alexandre Gariepy
4. 96 83Bryan Falle
5. 68 73Guillaume Bourgault
6. 7 71Samuel Desmarais
7. 224 70Alex Doyon
8. 481 64Gabriel Legendre
9. 316 54Alexandre Lepage

10. 111 50Alexandre Rodier
39 50Nicolas Marsolais

12. 117 44Michael Dasilva
13. 228 40Anthony Neault
14. 285 36Israel Goupil
15. 944 34Karl Robitaille
16. 372 24Benoit Bolduc

878 24Samuel Blouin
18. 199 22Gabriel Magher
19. 56 19Jordan Roy

36c 19Vincent Perron
21. 100 13Carl Perreault
22. 123c 12Yan Bilodeau

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-15 Ans

1. 727 142Dave Blanchet
2. 09 134Luc-andré Girard
3. 98 97Francis Lessard
4. 710 95Yorick Latulippe
5. 151 90Charles Marcotte
6. 41 82Tommy Vaillancourt
7. 717 57William Pépin
8. 160 55Keven Boudreault

203 55Jean-benoit Boisvert
10. 99 50Jason Benny
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-15 Ans

11. 164 49Billy Altho
12. 26 48Antony Viger
13. 825 43Steven Veilleux
14. 85 41Eric Mathieu
15. 714 39Maxime Laflamme
16. 52kx 36Jean-francois Labranche

007 36James Rhéaume
18. 88x 30Alex Caron
19. 187 28Jessy Vallieres
20. 142 26Michael Beaupre

446 26Nicolas Ouimet
22. 122 24Marc-antoine Paré
23. 234 19Yan Belgarde
24. 6 17Marc-andré Tremblay
25. 525c 15Jordan Drolet-houle
26. 360 12Alex Routhier

709 12Marie-pier Girard
28. 86 9Josianne Nadeau
29. 236 7Carl Jobidon
30. 69 6Jean-françois Hebert
31. 38x 5Jimmy Campeau
32. 85x 4Raphael Archambault

433 4Nicolas Gagnon
34. 226 2Jimmy Matthey

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini 85-105

1. 09 141Luc-andré Girard
2. 151 94Charles Marcotte
3. 710 90Yorick Latulippe
4. 27 87Stanly Clair
5. 41 74Tommy Vaillancourt
6. 99 50Jason Benny
7. 52kx 44Jean-francois Labranche
8. 26 41Antony Viger

825 41Steven Veilleux
10. 111 40Alexandre Rodier
11. 203 39Jean-benoit Boisvert
12. 164 38Billy Altho
13. 446 34Nicolas Ouimet
14. 88x 32Alex Caron

117 32Michael Dasilva
187 32Jessy Vallieres

17. 007 30James Rhéaume
18. 714 29Maxime Laflamme
19. 944 27Karl Robitaille
20. 7 25Samuel Desmarais
21. 66 24Nicolas Boudreault
22. 48 22William Poulin

39 22Nicolas Marsolais
24. 160 21Keven Boudreault
25. 234 19Yan Belgarde
26. 360 15Alex Routhier
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini 85-105

27. 423 14Robby Tremblay
28. 85 13Eric Mathieu
29. 236 7Carl Jobidon
30. 123c 6Yan Bilodeau
31. 88 2Felix Lessard
32. 433 1Nicolas Gagnon

Pos. # Name Points

Junior

1. 741 141Maxim Larkin
2. 451 107Derick Bourdeau
3. 297 105Remy Jobin
4. 193 97Olivier Levasseur
5. 30 77Marc Desroches
6. 377 74Christophe Siegenthaler
7. 103 64Frederic Cliche
8. 120 63Pier-luc Jobin
9. 200 59Julien Bernier

10. 227 46Tim Martin
11. 104 44Jerome Landry
12. 116 40Ghislain Tessier
13. 183x 39David Pothier
14. 41 38Francis Charette
15. 188 36Pierre-marc Paré
16. 727 31Dave Blanchet
17. 273 30Francis St-pierre

414 30Olivier Homans
391 30Simon Couture

20. 742 29Guillaume Béland
21. 811x 28Alain Comeau

986 28Vincent Gagne
23. 714 26Louis-philippe Michaud
24. 201 23Maxime Coulombe
25. 362 22Jonathan Bisson
26. 207 21Mathieu Toupin
27. 121x 20Jean-sebastien Doucet
28. 344 12Alexandre Moisan

475 12Sylvain Labbe
30. 447 8Carl Bernier

128 8Simon Lessard
32. 625 6Nicolas Hebert

289 6Alexandre Gauthier
72 6Alexandre Viger

35. 239 2Christian Ostiguy
142 2Michael Beaupre

37. 242 1Dominic Santerre

Pos. # Name Points

Inter

1. 770 119Jonathan Parisé
2. 144 113Michael Bourassa
3. 482 111Benoit Payette
4. 54 105Sacha Hinse
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Inter

5. 885 85Dominic Lemire
59 85Kevin Pigeon

7. 447 84Sebastien Jean
8. 313 71Alex Houle
9. 95 61Keven Laflamme

10. 514 58Remi Morin
11. 51 55Dominic Beaudoin
12. 135 54Sebastien Deschamps
13. 826 42Jean-francois Demers
14. 273 37Francis St-pierre
15. 700 36Pierre-luc Grondin
16. 303 32Philippe Querry

29 32Steve Guillemette
18. 754 26Kevin Loiselle
19. 757 24Dominic Salvas
20. 317 22François Bélanger

43 22Eric Chamberland
785 22Jason Cote

23. 59x 16Alex Laliberte
705 16Nicolas Guilmain
248 16Jimmy Coté

26. 115 11Francois Thibaudeau
97 11Olivier Grimard

28. 104 8Steven Dupont
29. 840 7Vincent Rhéaume

282 7Maxime Jobidon
31. 140 6Kevin Belzil

421 6Kevin Beaupré
123 6Mathieu Bisson
48 6Olivier Tardif

Pos. # Name Points

Expert 250f

1. 4 122Simon Homans
2. 123 106Tommy Lemaire
3. 53 81Marc-antoine Généreux
4. 471 80Frederik Aubut
5. 571 73Stéphane Dupont
6. 747 68Florent Paulet
7. 162 63David Tremblay
8. 770 57Jonathan Parisé
9. 11 53Alexandre Lessard

10. 91 51Christian Gilbert
11. 488 45Carl Gauthier
12. 787 44Jean-yves Allard
13. 701 43Yvan Raymond
14. 2 42Jean-sébastien Roy

936 42Robin Saulnier
16. 982 40Daniel Cournoyer

10 40Stephane Boisseau
18. 313 38Alex Houle
19. 2 36Jean-philippe Boutin
20. 15 29Dany Bouchard
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Expert 250f

21. 447 27Sebastien Jean
22. 129 26Sarto Lessard

67 26Nathaniel Bosum
24. 27 21Tim Tremblay
25. 57 19Frédérik Belleau
26. 386 17Mark-antoine Bélanger
27. 95 16Keven Laflamme
28. 46 13Guillaume Hudon
29. 25 12Martin Doyon
30. 732 11Karel Benoit
31. 21 10Pascal Martel
32. 885 8Dominic Lemire
33. 34 5Kevin Lacombe
34. 482 3Benoit Payette

22 3David Plourde
36. 111 2Steve Vaillancourt

Pos. # Name Points

Expert Open

1. 162 133David Tremblay
2. 123 120Tommy Lemaire
3. 4 97Simon Homans

10 97Stephane Boisseau
5. 747 96Florent Paulet
6. 571 93Stéphane Dupont
7. 982 89Daniel Cournoyer
8. 1 87Hubert Rousseau
9. 53 74Marc-antoine Généreux

10. 11 69Alexandre Lessard
11. 787 66Jean-yves Allard
12. 22 63David Plourde
13. 2 60Jean-philippe Boutin
14. 770 49Jonathan Parisé
15. 2 47Jean-sébastien Roy
16. 15 42Dany Bouchard
17. 7 36Frédérick L'heureux
18. 386 31Mark-antoine Bélanger
19. 471 26Frederik Aubut
20. 732 25Karel Benoit

260 25Patrick Lemire
22. 129 23Sarto Lessard
23. 936 22Robin Saulnier
24. 488 20Carl Gauthier

27 20Tim Tremblay
26. 201 17Mathieu Buteau
27. 445 10Marc Dionne
28. 46 9Guillaume Hudon

91 9Christian Gilbert
30. 25 7Martin Doyon
31. 341 4David Bertrand
32. 273 3Francis St-pierre

181 3David Hamel
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Superfinale

1. 4 47Simon Homans
2. 123 40Tommy Lemaire

53 40Marc-antoine Généreux
4. 162 31David Tremblay
5. 27 25Tim Tremblay
6. 747 22Florent Paulet
7. 10 21Stephane Boisseau
8. 129 18Sarto Lessard
9. 54 16Sacha Hinse

445 16Marc Dionne
11. 826 15Jean-francois Demers
12. 386 14Mark-antoine Bélanger

1 14Hubert Rousseau
14. 48 13Stephane Bisson

144 13Michael Bourassa
260 13Patrick Lemire

17. 313 12Alex Houle
488 12Carl Gauthier

19. 571 11Stéphane Dupont
20. 11 10Alexandre Lessard

22 10David Plourde
22. 201 9Mathieu Buteau
23. 46 7Guillaume Hudon

797 7Luc Desgagnés
25. 25 4Martin Doyon
26. 471 1Frederik Aubut

831 1Alexandre Ouellette

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Junior

1. 709 120Marie-pier Girard
2. 373 108Jessica Siegenthaler
3. 86 94Josianne Nadeau
4. 294 74Molly Renaud
5. 451 44Chantal Benard

397 44Claudia Tardif
7. 44 36Fanny Giroux

730 36Marie-pier Delisle
446 36Frederique Vachon

10. 775 32Anik Boulianne
11. 105 28Catherine Plante
12. 106 26Marilyne Lamer
13. 286 24Vanessa Latulippe

114 24Elisabeth Lafond
15. 64 22Chantal Turcotte

828 22Véronique Proulx
17. 203 15Sabrina Boisseau

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Inter

1. 79 141Anne Martel
2. 441 132Tania Martin
3. 121 116Julie Auclair
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Femme Inter

4. 189 114Caroline Payette
5. 417 95Alexandra Bélanger
6. 91 92Sophie Thibaudeau
7. 291 86Josianne L'heureux
8. 771f 73Melanie Harvey
9. 221 61Stephanie Renaud

10. 164 45Kim Altho
11. 118 36Marie-claude Leclerc
12. 159x 33Sara Laliberte
13. 337 26Isabelle Jean

944 26Élaine Paradis
15. 753 24Valerie Bedard

730 24Marie-pier Delisle
17. 75 22Nancy Bolduc

Pos. # Name Points

Développement 12-18 Ans

1. 770 121Jonathan Parisé
2. 471 120Frederik Aubut
3. 144 107Michael Bourassa
4. 482 94Benoit Payette
5. 447 89Sebastien Jean
6. 123 61Tommy Lemaire
7. 313 57Alex Houle
8. 193 56Olivier Levasseur
9. 103 52Frederic Cliche

10. 741 50Maxim Larkin
11. 297 49Remy Jobin
12. 30 45Marc Desroches
13. 59x 30Alex Laliberte

200 30Julien Bernier
785 30Jason Cote

16. 95 29Keven Laflamme
17. 41 25Francis Charette

120 25Pier-luc Jobin
19. 414 19Olivier Homans
20. 239 18Christian Ostiguy
21. 377 17Christophe Siegenthaler
22. 738 15Franky Pare
23. 705 12Nicolas Guilmain
24. 48 10Olivier Tardif

391 10Simon Couture
26. 140 7Kevin Belzil

206 7Jonathan Asselin
72 7Alexandre Viger

29. 289 6Alexandre Gauthier
30. 36 5François Dagnault

789 5Guillaume Bisson
32. 227 4Tim Martin
33. 142 3Michael Beaupre
34. 721 1Samuel Hébert

www.TracksideSoftware.com

Printed: 09/11/07 7:42 am

EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Perfectionnement 19-29 Ans

1. 57 122Frédérik Belleau
2. 59 101Kevin Pigeon
3. 162 95David Tremblay
4. 29 60Steve Guillemette
5. 338 54Pascal Payeur
6. 248 51Jimmy Coté
7. 885 49Dominic Lemire
8. 183x 45David Pothier
9. 207 44Mathieu Toupin

7 44Frédérick L'heureux
11. 982 36Daniel Cournoyer

260 36Patrick Lemire
13. 115 30Francois Thibaudeau
14. 317 29François Bélanger
15. 754 28Kevin Loiselle

253 28David Doyon
17. 54 26Sacha Hinse
18. 362 25Jonathan Bisson

53 25Marc-antoine Généreux
20. 121x 24Jean-sebastien Doucet

104 24Steven Dupont
22. 67 22Nathaniel Bosum
23. 592 20Jean-frederic Neault
24. 59r 19André Bouchard

698 19Eric Lecompte
26. 282 16Maxime Jobidon
27. 83c 15Gabriel Collette
28. 45 14Guillaume Beaudoin
29. 149 13Jean-philippe Gosselin

345 13Mathieu Gauthier
31. 123 12Mathieu Bisson

833 12Philippe Veillette
33. 427 10Francis Cadieux
34. 851 9Jean-francois Houde
35. 344 8Alexandre Moisan
36. 700 4Pierre-luc Grondin
37. 410 1Alain Lefebvre

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

1. 122 117Stephane Robitaille
2. 722 89Patrick Ferland
3. 771 83Dany Cormier
4. 88 73Gino Lepage
5. 195 55Christian Lavallee
6. 111 50Stéfan Horik
7. 962 44Denis Payette
8. 68 43Dany Morin
9. 362 41Jonathan Bisson

59r 41André Bouchard
11. 183x 39David Pothier
12. 511 38Marc St-arnaud
13. 73 36Marc Vallee
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Junior +30

424 36Sébastien D'anjou
15. 500 35Hubert Roberge

344 35Alexandre Moisan
61 35Charles-andré Guay

18. 32 32Richard Querry
19. 409 30Steve Dumont

925 30Bertrand Poisson
124 30Jean-guy Simard

22. 451k 28Jean Lehouiller
44 28James Paladino

833 28Philippe Veillette
25. 27 27Pascal Drouin

105 27Normand Plante
27. 121x 25Jean-sebastien Doucet
28. 977 24Marco Forcier

415 24Dominic Lessard
30. 279 22Luc Fournier
31. 228 17Stepahne Laliberte
32. 944 16Patrick Robitaille

314 16Jean-francois Leblanc
34. 163 12Marc Fontaine
35. 131 11Christian Bouchard

437 11Don Mac Donald
37. 238 9Luc Simard
38. 209 6Guy Grondin

454x 6Patrick Lahaie
40. 989 2Sylvain Bourque
41. 234 1Constant Belgarde

274 1Luc Théroux

Pos. # Name Points

Vet +40

1. 451 144Alain Bourdeau
2. 61 111Charles-andré Guay
3. 131 90Christian Bouchard
4. 962 84Denis Payette
5. 44 79James Paladino
6. 105 71Normand Plante
7. 451k 59Jean Lehouiller
8. 49 50Eric Tremblay

111 50Stéfan Horik
10. 69x 45Mario Hebert

124 45Jean-guy Simard
12. 101x 42Patrick Lemaire
13. 126 36Pierre Fournier
14. 114 35Patrick Legendre
15. 476 32Denis Cote
16. 32 30Richard Querry
17. 147 28Yvan Croteau
18. 228 27Stepahne Laliberte
19. 652 26Richard Gagne
20. 82x 24Fernand Simard

407 24Mario Charette
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet +40

22. 192 22Claude Croteau
23. 777 10Jacques Charette
24. 234 9Constant Belgarde

Pos. # Name Points

Vet +35

1. 797 120Luc Desgagnés
2. 686 105Martin Lachance
3. 437 84Don Mac Donald
4. 811 76Jean-michel Hallé
5. 1 75Hubert Rousseau
6. 722 74Patrick Ferland
7. 35 71Sylvain Cliche
8. 88 67Gino Lepage
9. 78 54Martin Lessard

10. 110 50Martin Horik
11. 70 45Pierre Jolicoeur
12. 74 40Alain Tremblay
13. 472 36Langis St-pierre
14. 301 35Dany Pominville
15. 524 32Carl Daigle
16. 887 30Stephane Talbot

880 30Gaston Labrie
18. 30 28William Lewis
19. 977 26Marco Forcier

140 26Sylvain Jobidon
296 26Jean-louis Berthelot
195 26Christian Lavallee

23. 150 24Stephane Benny
24. 238 22Luc Simard

919 22François Leblond
431 22Hugo Laroche

27. 68 17Dany Morin
274 17Luc Théroux

29. 329 16Denis Morneau
30. 765 15Sylvain Lemoine

511 15Marc St-arnaud
32. 771f 11Melanie Harvey
33. 118 6Marie-claude Leclerc
34. 272 3Stephane Théroux

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Expert +30

1. 10 125Stephane Boisseau
2. 54 100Sacha Hinse

701 100Yvan Raymond
797 100Luc Desgagnés

5. 109 82Serge Turgeon
6. 35 79Sylvain Cliche
7. 115 69Francois Thibaudeau
8. 48 68Stephane Bisson
9. 445 64Marc Dionne

10. 21 62Pascal Martel
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EST-OUEST Shoutout Motovan
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Expert +30

11. 1 52Hubert Rousseau
12. 811 49Jean-michel Hallé
13. 43 47Eric Chamberland

70 47Pierre Jolicoeur
15. 840 43Vincent Rhéaume
16. 81 30Guy Rousseau
17. 541 28Alain Pelletier
18. 301 27Dany Pominville
19. 341 25David Bertrand

826 25Jean-francois Demers
21. 381 24Eric Ouellet
22. 91 22Christian Gilbert

480 22Michel Rhéaume
24. 97 18Olivier Grimard

38 18Justin Chouinard
26. 686 12Martin Lachance
27. 101x 9Patrick Lemaire

765 9Sylvain Lemoine
29. 30 6William Lewis
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